
Agem Cup 2010 - 2m 
Soutěž:          24.04.2010   od 13.00 hodin 
Pásmu/Limit:     2-m / 140 min 
Závodník:        D=7 M15=3 M16=6 M20=3 S12=1 M40=5 / =25 +Pom=25 
 
Místo Jméno                   Klub  Vol.znak     Čas    Kon   StČi 
-------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Kategorie  D 
   1. Šimečková Barbora                          89'36   5      11 
   2. Králová Miriam                             91'16   5       5 
   3. Stehlíková Alžbeta                         95'20   5      12 
   4. Krčálová Veronika                          50'35   4      10 
   5. Šurinová Zuzana                            60'34   4       3 
   6. Hlaváčiková Erika                         104'57   4       4 
   7. Šimečková Anna                            119'53   4      13 
 
Kategorie  M15 
   1. Košutová Katarína                          59'00   4      23 
   2. Král Adam                                  74'29   4       6 
   3. Filo Matúš                                 85'37   4      24 
 
Kategorie  M16 
   1. Košut Martin                               74'11   5      19 
   2. Fekiač Jozef ml.                           83'00   5      18 
   3. Bezděk Adam                                86'47   5      21 
   4. Kuriak Jakub                               87'25   5      20 
   5. Zacharovský Martin                        129'38   5      22 
  aL. Pavelek Matúš                             143'56   5       8 
 
Kategorie  M20 
   1. Turský Juraj                               83'43   6       9 
   2. Janouš Karol                               99'48   6      16 
   3. Stehlík Ondrej                            102'44   6      17 
 
Kategorie  S12 
   1. Valach Jakub                               55'29   3      25 
 
Kategorie  M40 
   1. Mitelman Milan                             65'56   5       2 
   2. Král Jozef                                 68'19   5      15 
   3. Fekiač Jozef st.                           79'45   5      14 
   4. Turský Ján                                 94'33   5       1 
   5. Pavelek Viktor                            114'13   5       7 



Agem Cup 2010 - 80m 
Soutěž:          25.04.2010   od 9.00 hodin 
Pásmu/Limit:     80-m / 120 min 
Závodník:        D=8 M15=3 M16=6 M20=2 S12=2 M40=6 / =27 +Pom=27 
 
Místo Jméno                   Klub  Vol.znak     Čas    Kon   StČi 
-------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Kategorie  D 
   1. Krčálová Veronika                          43'44   5      10 
   2. Stehlíková Alžbeta                         53'37   5      12 
   3. Šimečková Barbora                          57'56   5      11 
   4. Hlaváčiková Erika                          59'03   5       4 
   5. Kudláčová Alexandra                        64'30   5      27 
   6. Králová Miriam                             64'36   5       5 
   7. Šimečková Anna                            104'48   5      13 
   8. Šurinová Zuzana                            64'55   3       3 
 
Kategorie  M15 
   1. Košutová Katarína                          64'38   4      23 
   2. Král Adam                                  80'09   4       6 
   3. Filo Matúš                                 87'40   4      24 
 
Kategorie  M16 
   1. Košut Martin                               57'23   5      19 
   2. Zacharovský Martin                         67'22   5      22 
   3. Kuriak Jakub                               68'44   5      20 
   4. Fekiač Jozef ml.                           80'38   5      18 
   5. Bezděk Adam                                83'44   5      21 
   6. Pavelek Matúš                             104'30   4       8 
 
Kategorie  M20 
   1. Janouš Karol                               75'25   6      16 
   2. Turský Juraj                               79'28   6       9 
 
Kategorie  S12 
   1. Kudláč Andrej                              56'45   3      28 
   2. Valach Jakub                               56'58   3      25 
 
Kategorie  M40 
   1. Šimeček Jozef                              60'24   5      26 
   2. Král Jozef                                 63'20   5      15 
   3. Mitelman Milan                             64'07   5       2 
   4. Turský Ján                                 66'46   5       1 
   5. Fekiač Jozef st.                           74'02   5      14 
   6. Pavelek Viktor                             82'27   5       7 


